CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL

CPD-DAY

V@V

DEVELOPMENT
DAY 8:00am -4:30 pm

SCHEDULE of ACTIVITIES
8:00 - 8:30 am Check-In
8:30-9:30am Opening Session
9:30-9:45am Break/Transition to Workshop Sessions
9:45 - 11:00 am Session 1

Guided Forest Therapy at the Wildlife Sanctuary
Movin' On Up at Mt. SAC

Sexual Harassment Prevention & Title IX Training
The Real Story - Foster Youth

Advanced Excel

WE EXIST: Beyond the Binary
Beginner/Intermediate Excel

Empowering Your Potential: Applying Color Code with a Growth Mindset to Develop Stronger
Communication Skills

How To Make Your Resume Stand Out
CSEA 262: Evaluation Rights

The First Amendment at Mt. San Antonio College
11:15am-12:30 pm Keynote Speaker — Kevin Walsh
“How to Manage Challenges Using a Growth Mindset at the Workplace and Beyond”

12:30-1:15pm Lunch

1:30 - 2:45 PM Session 2
Making Decisions with Clarity and Purpose

Screening Committee and EEO Representative Training

Stress Management

Reclassification/Classification

Spread the Word: Partnering with Marketing on Your Program or Event
How to Nail the Interview (Panel with Managers & Specialists)
Sidewalk CPR

Employee Leaves and Accommodation

Strengthen Your Presentation Skills
2:45 - 4:10 pm
4:15-4:30 pm

Learning Fair & Informational Breakout Sessions

Ice Cream Social

Fall 2019
Friday, August 16, 2019

Sophia B. Clark Theater
Sophia B. Clark Theater

Location

Wildlife Sanctuary
6-160

61-2310

61-2306

6-263

61-2302

6-238

Founders Hall

61-2219
61-2316
61-2320

Sophia B. Clark Theater

9C

Location
Founders Hall
61-2316
61-2302
61-2306
61.2320
6-264

6-160
61-2310
61-2219

Library
6-160




