

Fall 2019 Friday, August 16, 2019 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

SCHEDULE of ACTIVITIES

0.45 11.00	Coories 1	1+:
9:30 - 9:45 am	Break/Transition to Workshop Sessions	
8:30 - 9:30 am	Opening Session	Sophia B. Clark Theater
8:00 - 8:30 am	Check-In	Sophia B. Clark Theater

9:45 - 11:00 am Session 1	Location
Guided Forest Therapy at the Wildlife Sanctuary	Wildlife Sanctuary
Movin' On Up at Mt. SAC	6-160
Sexual Harassment Prevention & Title IX Training	61-2310
The Real Story - Foster Youth	61-2306
Advanced Excel	6-263
WE EXIST: Beyond the Binary	61-2302
Beginner/Intermediate Excel	6-238
Empowering Your Potential: Applying Color Code with a Growth Mindset to Develop Stronger Communication Skills	Founders Hall
How To Make Your Resume Stand Out	61-2219
CSEA 262: Evaluation Rights	61-2316
The First Amendment at Mt. San Antonio College	61-2320

11:15 am - 12:30 pm Keynote Speaker – Kevin Walsh

Sophia B. Clark Theater

"How to Manage Challenges Using a Growth Mindset at the Workplace and Beyond"

12:30 - 1:15 pm Lunch 9C

1:30 - 2:45 PM Session 2	Location
Making Decisions with Clarity and Purpose	Founders Hall
Screening Committee and EEO Representative Training	61-2316
Stress Management	61-2302
Reclassification/Classification	61-2306
Spread the Word: Partnering with Marketing on Your Program or Event	61.2320
How to Nail the Interview (Panel with Managers & Specialists)	6-264
Sidewalk CPR	6-160
Employee Leaves and Accommodation	61-2310
Strengthen Your Presentation Skills	61-2219

2:45 - 4:10 pm Learning Fair & Informational Breakout Sessions Library